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Field
ALLIGATOR SLOUGH (ELAINE)
ALLIGATOR SLOUGH (ELAINE)
BANDERA TANK, WEST (2500)
BATESVILLE (SAN MIGUEL)
BATESVILLE, SW. (SAN MIGUEL)
BATESVILLE, SW. (SAN MIGUEL)
BATESVILLE, SW. (SAN MIGUEL)
BOX (3150)
CROSS "S" RANCH (SAN MIGUEL)
CROSS-S-RANCH (ELAINE)
DARSEY (SAN MIGUEL-A)
DOS ARROYOS (SAN MIGUEL)
DOS ARROYOS (SAN MIGUEL)
ELAINE, N. (5250)
FRED WOODHAM (BRACERO-T)
HAMMOND (OLMOS SAND)
HASKETT, N. (SAN MIGUEL 1ST)
HOLDSWORTH (ELAINE UP SEG 4)
HURTA HILL (2920)
HURTA HILL (2920)
JAW. (OLMOS)
JEANIE (SERPENTINE)
LA PRYOR, EAST (BRACERO)
LA PRYOR, EAST (DEL MONTE)
LEONA RIVER (ESCONDIDO D-1)
LILLIE MARIE (SAN MIGUEL)
LILLIE MARIE (SAN MIGUEL)
LYLES RANCH (ESCONDIDO)
LYLES RANCH (OLMOS)
LYLES RANCH (OLMOS)
LYLES RANCH (OLMOS)
MARY ANNA (SAN MIGUEL-A)
MINUTEMEN (GEORGETOWN)
NUVALCO (ESCONDIDO)
PALMERAS (OLMOS)
PALMERAS (OLMOS)

Operator
BP PROD. CORP.
LIVE OAK GAS COMPANY
WILLIAMSON OPERATING CO.
WILLIAMSON OPERATING CO.
CORE E & P CORP.
GOLDEN CHILD, INC.
GOLDEN CHILD, INC.
BOX, WARD L.
FLEUR-DAVID
EL INDIO OPERATING CO., INC.
GILLEY, SAM D.
RETAMA OIL CORPORATION
RETAMA OIL CORPORATION
FLEUR-DAVID
TERRA ENERGY
WILLIAMSON OPERATING CO.
THREE ARROW OPERATING COMPANY
KWH OIL COMPANY
WILLIAMSON OPERATING CO.
WILLIAMSON OPERATING CO.
WILLIAMSON OPERATING CO.
WOODHAM OIL CORPORATION
ROME EXPLORATION CO, INC.
ROME EXPLORATION CO, INC.
SHAWNEE OPERATING COMPANY
LONGHORN OIL PROPERTIES, INC.
LONGHORN OIL PROPERTIES, INC.
WILLIAMSON OPERATING CO.
B-G OPERATING INC.
WILLIAMSON OPERATING CO.
WILLIAMSON OPERATING CO.
TERRA ENERGY
R. H. ENERGY CO., INC.
TIZA ENERGY, INC.
LITTLE OIL & GAS, INC.
LITTLE OIL & GAS, INC.

Operator

No.
085370
504108
925911
925911
178381
312739
312739
084510
273775
250179
306100
703485
703485
273775
843153
925911
857419
479130
925911
925911
925911
938095
727030
727030
772560
508200
508200
925911
040405
925911
925911
843153
687159
880850
503642
503642

Lease Name
H&F PROPERTIES "E-II"
H&F PROPERTIES -C-
NORTON, R.W.
BARTLETT
CASSIN, MRS. S.D. S. ET AL
BARTLETT TRUST -A-
BARTLETT TRUST -A-
PRYOR, IKE T. JR. ET AL-BOX
MILLER-WAGNER "121-A"
MEDINA STATION
JESSEE
GLASSCOCK
GLASSCOCK
MILLER-WAGNER 121
DUBE
HAMMOND, ADA
FOXY MARGIE
PAYSINGER
KIEFER
KIEFER
RUTLEDGE
POWELL
PRYOR RANCH
PRYOR RANCH
JACOBS
PRYOR, IKET. lll ET AL
PRYOR-PICKENS
LYLES, LORA
LYLES, LORA
LYLES, LORA
LYLES, LORA
SEARCY
CARDWELL
HOUSE
PALMERAS,INC.FEE
PALMERAS,INC.FEE

Oil/
Gas
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Lease ID

13989
06997
09958
051716
05278
04797
04797
000074
13310
122482
105329
05455
05455
12622
111690
043738
155660
086864
122203
129283
116744
08975
095160
095161
148045
13596
083339
082272
107191
084885
084886
106614
12076
119855
09961
09961

Well No

10

N
a1
o
6]

O ~NFE NEFPNPFPEFEPDNND®

AP |

50732014
50731487
50732006
50730027
50730482
50731475
50731483
50780000
50732326
50732198
50731942
50730509
50731312
50780287
50732046
50700726
50732522
50780039
50732131
50732129
50732072
50731795
50731229
50731263
50732181
50732115
50731176
50731100
50731966
50731146
50731147
50731973
50731968
50730502
50731400
50731452

Months
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PEARSALL (AUSTIN CHALK)
PEARSALL (AUSTIN CHALK)
PEARSALL (AUSTIN CHALK)
PEARSALL (AUSTIN CHALK)
PEARSALL (AUSTIN CHALK)
PILOSA (SAN MIGUEL)

PILOSA, EAST (2ND SAN MIGUEL)
PILOSA, EAST (2ND SAN MIGUEL)
PRYOR RANCH, WEST (OLMOS)
PRYOR, EAST (OLMOS)
RICHARD (OLMOS)

RIVERBED (SAN MIGUEL)
ROCHELLE, WEST (BRACERO)
SERBA (ESCONDIDO)

SERBA (ESCONDIDO)

SERBA (ESCONDIDO)

SERBA (ESCONDIDO)

SERBA (ESCONDIDO)

V. DESHAZO (ANACACHO)
WARD BOX (OLMOS)

WILDCAT

WILDCAT

WILDCAT

WILDCAT
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BOBCAT OPERATING

BOBCAT OPERATING

GATES OPERATING COMPANY
RED BYRD OIL, INC.

SJTC HOLDINGS, INC.
LONESOME DOVE OIL & GAS
HAMPTON ENERGY CORPORATION
WILLIAMSON OPERATING CO.
WILLIAMSON OPERATING CO.
WILLIAMSON OPERATING CO.
TERRA ENERGY

WILLIAMSON OPERATING CO.
GILLEY, SAM D.

G/O INTERNATIONAL, INC.

G/O INTERNATIONAL, INC.

G/O INTERNATIONAL, INC.

G/O INTERNATIONAL, INC.

G/O INTERNATIONAL, INC.
WOODHAM OIL CORPORATION
OXSON CO.

INTERCITY MANAGEMENT CORP.
INTERCITY MANAGEMENT CORP.

TEXAS SOUTHERN RESOURCES, INC.

WOODHAM OIL CORPORATION

077686
077686
297119
696651
785322
507487
353070
925911
925911
925911
843153
925911
306100
292230
292230
292230
292230
292230
938095
630596
424790
424790
848014
938095

BLALACK, ALVAN W. JR. "A"
BLALACK, ALVIN W. JR. "B"
GATES, BONNIE
LITTLE-BRISCOE-PETTY UNIT
LEGACY/REYNAUD-WEST
VAN CLEVE, W. M.

VAN CLEVE, JACK "B"

VAN CLEVE, JACK
MATTHEWS, NED

GEORGE PERKINS ESTATE
DISHMAN

RUTLEDGE

DECLEENE

PRYOR RANCH -A-

PRYOR RANCH -A-

PRYOR RANCH -A-

PRYOR RANCH -A-

PRYOR RANCH -B-

DUBE ET AL

I.T. PRYOR - WARD BOX
HORNER RANCH

HORNER RANCH

LEE RANCH

ATWOOD
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05199
12845
12675
13597
13651
000384
05926
05920
074934
100637
114874
118220
113359
081136
081137
081138
081139
081140
09890
142612
05186
05186
13565
12119

50730867
50730436
50732315
50732397
50732377
50700541
50731244
50731023
50730931
50731480
50732083
50732107
50731883
50730918
50730917
50730963
50731004
50730964
50732070
50780278
50730331
50730330
50732440
50731928
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